
20
15

 

philosophy



philosophy iNTRoDUCTioN

www.euppublishing.com2 Philosophy 3

Welcome to our 2015  
Philosophy catalogue
This year, you’ll find an abundance of 
original scholarship publishing in our 
established series. Look out for new 
works within Critical Connections (page 
12), Crosscurrents (page 16), Deleuze 
Connections (page 34) and Plateaus – 
New Directions in Deleuze Studies (page 36).

We’re excited to be launching our new Technicities series (page 8). 
Ashley Woodward writes on Lyotard and the Inhuman Condition, 
arguing for Lyotard’s contemporary importance in light of 
posthuman trends, and John Armitage and Joanne Roberts have 
edited a collection of essays on Critical Luxury Studies.

We have two collections of interviews which are a great way 
of introducing yourself to the work of a thinker. Richard G. 
Smith and David B. Clarke have compiled 23 interviews with 
Jean Baudrillard in Jean Baudrillard: From Hyperreality to 
Disappearance: Uncollected Interviews including one interview 
translated into English for the first time (page 4). In Philosophising 
by Accident, Benoît Dillet has translated 4 interviews with Bernard 
Stiegler conducted by Élie During in 2002, plus a new interview 
conducted by Benoît exclusively for this volume (page 5). 

You’ll also find pioneering new work from James Williams in 
A Process Philosophy of Signs (page 7), a collection of essays 
by Anne Sauvagnargues in Artmachines (page 32) and an 
exploration of the biographical, historical and philosophical 
connections between two of continental philosophy’s major 
thinkers in Between Foucault and Derrida, edited by Yubraj Aryal, 
Vernon W. Cisney and Nicolae Morar (page 23).

I hope you discover something you like in our new and 
forthcoming books. Do be in touch to let me know what you 
think – you can email me at Carol.Macdonald@eup.ed.ac.uk. 
And if you’re interested in publishing with us, take a look at 
our book proposal guidelines at www.euppublishing.com/
bookproposal, and send me an email to discuss your project. 

Carol Macdonald
Commissioning Editor for Philosophy
Edinburgh University Press

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

N
ew

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Placing your order
To place your order, or for ordering enquiries, please email our sales department: 
sales@eup.ed.ac.uk

Orders are fulfilled by MDL in the UK and OUP USA in the Americas. Contact details for sales 
representatives, distributors or agents in your country or area can be found on our website:  
www.euppublishing.com

All prices advertised are correct at the time of printing but are subject to change without notice.

Mailing list
Join our mailing list to receive our catalogues, email bulletins and journal ToC alerts. Create 
your account and manage your mailing preferences at www.euppublishing.com/action/
registration

Ebooks
Books marked ebook  are available as ebooks. Our ebooks are available for individuals to buy 
from the Kindle and Nook stores and are available to libraries from a number of aggregators and 
platforms. See the full list at: 
www.euppublishing.com/page/infoZone/librarians/e-books

Textbooks
Books marked textbook  are available to lecturers on inspection. Request your copy using the 
order form at the back, or email marketing@eup.ed.ac.uk with the course and book details.

Contacts
Commissioning Editor  Marketing Manager
Carol Macdonald Naomi Farmer
Carol.Macdonald@eup.ed.ac.uk Naomi.Farmer@eup.ed.ac.uk

Contemporary European Thought 4

Continental Philosophy 23

Deleuze Studies 31

Film Philosophy 40

Cover image: Leva Geneviciene/shutterstock.com

 

Political Philosophy 42

Scottish Philosophy 50

Journals 52

Index 54



CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT

www.euppublishing.com4 Philosophy 5

Jean Baudrillard: From Hyperreality to Disappearance
Uncollected Interviews
Edited by Richard G. Smith, Swansea University, and David B. 
Clarke, Swansea University

23 collected interviews with the renowned French 
philosopher and cultural commentator, Jean Baudrillard

This new collection gathers 23 highly insightful yet previously 
difficult-to-find interviews with Baudrillard, ranging over topics 
as diverse as art, war, technology, globalisation, terrorism and the 
fate of humanity.

From familiar themes to the less well understood aspects of his 
thought, these interviews give you an overview of Baudrillard’s 
ideas – without the jargon typical of his written texts. Read as 
Baudrillard himself discusses, explains and elaborates on his ideas, 
making this collection essential for understanding many of his 
other works.

•	The first book of collected interviews with Baudrillard for over 
two decades

•	Valuable to new and seasoned readers of Baudrillard and to 
students and academics in philosophy, sociology, literary theory, 
art history, architecture, film and photography, cultural studies, 
human geography and media studies

•	Gathers many unknown and otherwise unavailable pieces into 
one volume

July 2015 200 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9429 7 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9428 0 £75.00

ebook

N
ew

1: Too Bad about 
Patagonia

2: Disappearance beyond 
Disappearance

3: After Utopia: The 
Primitive Society of the 
Future

4: The Possibility of 
Another Game

5: Politics of Performance: 
Montand, Coluche = Le 
Pen?

6: A Time of Promiscuity
7: Forgetting Critiques

8: Cover Story
9: Symbolic Exchange: 

Taking Theory Seriously
10: Vivisecting the 90s
11: Things Surpass 

Themselves
12: On the New 

Technologies
13: I’m Not a Prophet
14: Endangered Species?
15: Hate: A Last Sign of Life
16: Europe, Globalisation 

and the Destiny of 
Culture

17: Between Difference and 
Singularity

18: The Catastrophe of 
Paradox

19: This is the Fourth World 
War

20: The Matrix Decoded
21: Continental Drift
22: The Art of Disappearing
23: The Antidote to the 

Global Lies in the 
Singular

list of interviews

Philosophising by Accident
Bernard Stiegler, Centre Georges-Pompidou
Edited and translated by Benoît Dillet, University of Kent

5 interviews that reveal the motivations behind Bernard 
Stiegler’s signature philosophy of technics

This new translation of four revised radio interviews, 
conducted from 8–15 December 2002 at France Culture 
with Élie During, is the best introduction to Bernard Stiegler’s 
Technics and Time series. This collection includes a new 
interview commissioned specially for this volume.

Philosophising by Accident introduces some of the key points 
in Stiegler’s argument about the technical constitution 
of the human and its relation to politics, aesthetics and 
economics. Stiegler presents his original analysis of Plato and 
the beginning of philosophy in relation to the tragic culture, 
the method of dialectics and metaphysics. He also reads 
philosophical texts from the perspective of his controversial 
thesis about the three types of memory and refers to 
concepts central to his later works such as synchrony/
diachrony, grammatisation and the industrial temporal object.

While contemporary times call us to examine and analyse 
technical tools and new technologies, Stiegler argues that 
philosophy has, from its very origins, repressed technics. 
Rigorously examining the evolution of technics and its effects 
on the human will gives us greater insights into what it 
means to be human.

Stiegler also discusses his work as part of the National 
Audiovisual Institute (INA) and refers to his unpublished 
Master’s dissertation on Plato and Marx and the unpublished 
part of his doctoral dissertation.

•	The first English-language translation of Philosophising by 
Accident, which is now out of print in the original French 
version, making it available to an international audience

•	Contains a new interview with Bernard Stiegler, conducted 
by Benoit Dillet exclusively for this volume

•	The most developed account of Stiegler’s reading of  
Plato, which will reappear in the fourth volume of Technics 
and Time

February 2017 144 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0823 3 £19.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0822 6 £85.00

ebook    textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g



www.euppublishing.com6 Philosophy 7

CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT

STASIS
Civil War as a Political Paradigm
Giorgio Agamben, European Graduate School

Agamben’s genealogy of power in terms of political, 
philosophical and legal thought

Giorgio Agamben investigates the ongoing warfare that 
European state power has been waging against its most 
malignant enemy: civil war itself.

The survival of the state is seen to depend on its ability to 
preserve the political community from factional enmity. 
Agamben investigates first the classical Athenian theme of 
‘stasis’ – the city’s struggle against internal revolt. He then 
turns to a new reading of Hobbes’ Leviathan and its approach 
to the peril of the early modern English Commonwealth’s 
exposure to civil strife, division and revolution.

At the heart of this book is the issue of state powers in their 
continuous decline – an issue that is key to the renewal of 
political, philosophical and legal thought.

•	An interdisciplinary exploration of the relations that form 
historically and theoretically between law and philosophy

•	A unique simultaneous investigation into the laws of 
philosophy and the philosophies of law

•	Focuses on the creativity of the legal and philosophical 
imagination in the face of the present social situation

•	Explores legal and philosophical concepts and modalities 
in relation to the formation and intersection of institutional 
traditions, histories and ideas

•	The first volume in the new Encounters in Law and 
Philosophy series

July 2015 64 pages
6 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0307 8 £11.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0153 1 £40.00
Encounters in Law & Philosophy

ebook

N
ew

A Process Philosophy of Signs
James Williams, University of Dundee

The first process philosophy of signs, where process 
becomes primary and fixed relation secondary

James Williams sets out a new process philosophy of signs 
where signs are processes, not fixed relations. He develops his 
argument through a formal model and a series of case studies 
in art, science, technology, politics and nature. He engages in 
dialogue with the philosophies of Deleuze and Whitehead, and 
in critical discussion with contemporary and historical theories 
of the sign.

•	A new philosophy of signs for that will be influential across 
philosophy, philosophy of language and linguistics

•	 Includes an account of signs in process philosophy and the 
philosophies of Deleuze, Whitehead, Peirce, Barthes, Jakobson 
and Lyotard

February 2016 200 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9501 0 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9500 3 £85.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Diagrammatic Immanence
Category Theory and Philosophy
Rocco Gangle, Endicott College, Massachusetts

A renewal of immanent metaphysics through diagrammatic 
methods and the tools of category theory

Spinoza, Peirce and Deleuze are, in different ways, 
philosophers of immanence. Rocco Gangle addresses the 
methodological questions raised by a commitment to 
immanence in terms of how diagrams may be used both as 
tools and as objects of philosophical investigation.

Gangle integrates insights from Spinozist metaphysics, 
Peircean semiotics and Deleuze’s philosophy of difference 
in conjunction with the formal operations of category 
theory. He introduces the methods of category theory from 
a philosophical and diagrammatic perspective in a way 
that will allow philosophers with little or no mathematical 
training to come to grips with this important field.

November 2015 256 pages
44 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 1 4744 0417 4 £70.00

ebook

N
ew



CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT SERIES SERIES CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT

www.euppublishing.com8 Philosophy 9

Technicities
Series Editors: John Armitage, Ryan Bishop and Joanne Roberts, all Winchester School of Art, 
University of Southampton

The latest philosophical thinking about our increasingly technocultural conditions with a unique 
focus on the context of art, design and media.

www.euppublishing.com/series/tech

Critical Luxury Studies
Art, Design, Media
Edited by John Armitage, and Joanne Roberts, both Winchester 
School of Art, University of Southampton

Focuses on aesthetic, design-led and media practice with 
key case studies from Hiroshi Sugimoto’s Silk Shiki for 
Hermès to the T-shirt

Assembling the foremost scholars in this new area, this is a 
groundbreaking examination of the relations between historical 
and, crucially, contemporary ideas of luxury .

Critical Luxury Studies gives you a technoculturally inspired 
survey of the mediated arts and design, as well as the new 
philosophical tools and critical methods of interrogation that 
are being developed to interpret the socioeconomic order that 
is redefining the concept of luxury in the 21st century.

May 2016 256 pages
30 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 1 4744 0261 3 £75.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Lyotard and the Inhuman Condition
Reflections on Nihilism, Information and Art
Ashley Woodward, University of Dundee

An incisive argument for the contemporary importance of 
Lyotard in light of posthuman trends

Ashley Woodward presents a series of studies which explain 
Lyotard’s specific interventions in areas such as information  
theory, new media arts and the changing nature of the human, 
and assesses their relevance and impact in relation to other 
current positions.

•	Brings to light a ‘New Lyotard’ by focusing on undiscovered 
themes and connections in his work

•	Critically compares Lyotard’s thought to contemporary 
philosophers and philosophies, such as Deleuze, Badiou, Stiegler, 
Meillassoux and Speculative Realism

March 2016 192 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9724 3 £75.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Speculative Realism
Series Editor: Graham Harman, American University in Cairo

Speculative realism defends the autonomy of the world from human access, in a spirit of 
imaginative audacity.

Visit the series page for exclusive interviews and free chapters: www.euppublishing.com/series/specr

Fields of Sense
A New Realist Ontology
Markus Gabriel, Bonn University

A new realist ontology based on the concept of fields of sense

‘This bold meditation breaks a new path beyond both anti-realism 
and metaphysical realism. Gabriel discloses senses as real ways for 
the things to be. Thus, he overcomes the metaphysical distinction 
between mind and world and makes sense of the reality of 
thinking as well. A huge step forward for philosophy.’
Jocelyn Benoist, Sorbonne University

‘Gabriel’s project of a new realist ontology effortlessly bridges the 
gap between continental and analytic philosophy. Altogether 
an enviable achievement. The work is bound to provide a strong 
impetus to new ways of thinking about ontological questions.’
Hans Sluga, University of California at Berkeley

‘Markus Gabriel is one of the leaders of the revival of interest in 
realism in contemporary European philosophy. In this volume, he 
develops his own ambitious, distinctive and provocative version of 
the view, one that is likely to spur much discussion.’
Paul Boghossian, New York University

Markus Gabriel presents us with an innovative answer to one of 
the central questions of philosophy: What is the meaning of ‘being’ 
– or, rather, ‘existence’ – and how does that concept relate to the 
totality of what there is?

This ontology hinges on Gabriel’s concept of fields of sense, which 
shows that he fundamentally opposes the idea that mathematics 
or the natural sciences could ever replace a richer philosophical 
understanding of what there is and how we know about it.

•	The first contribution to a speculative epistemology on the basis 
of an ontology-first method

•	Develops a new realist ontology as well as outlining a realist 
epistemology grounded in ontology

January 2015 400 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9289 7 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9288 0 £80.00

ebook

N
ew



CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT SERIES SERIES CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT

10 11www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Quentin Meillassoux
Philosophy in the Making
2nd Edition
Graham Harman, American University in Cairo

An in-depth study of the emerging French philosopher 
Quentin Meillassoux

‘A book that will shake the very foundations of your world!’
Slavoj Žižek, philosopher and psychoanalyst

In this expanded edition of his landmark 2011 work on 
Meillassoux, Graham Harman covers new materials not available 
to the Anglophone reader at the time of the first edition. Along 
with Meillassoux’s startling book on Mallarmé’s poem ‘Un coup 
de dés jamais n’abolira le hasard’, Harman discusses several new 
English articles by Meillassoux, including his controversial April 
2012 Berlin lecture and its critique of ‘subjectalism’.

Freshly called to a professorship at the Sorbonne, Meillassoux’s star 
has continued to rise. This remains the best introduction to one of 
Europe’s most promising thinkers.

January 2015 312 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9345 0 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9995 7 £80.00

ebook    textbook

N
ew

The End of Phenomenology
Metaphysics and the New Realism
Tom Sparrow, Slippery Rock University, Pennsylvania

Scrutinises speculative realism and phenomenology’s 
distinct attempts to return the focus of philosophy to objects

Tom Sparrow shows how, in the 21st century, speculative 
realism wants to do what phenomenology could not: provide 
a philosophical method to describe non-human reality that 
disengages the human-centric approach from metaphysics. By 
reading the methodological statements of the key players in both 
traditions, Sparrow shows how speculative realism is replacing 
phenomenology as the beacon of realism in contemporary 
Continental philosophy.

•	Looks at the key phenomenologists, including Husserl, Heidegger, 
Merleau-Ponty and Levinas

•	Draws on at speculative realism’s original creators, Graham 
Harman, Quentin Meillassoux, Ray Brassier and Iain Hamilton 
Grant, and second wave thinkers including Ian Bogost and 
Timothy Morton

2014 216 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 8483 0 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 8482 3 £70.00

ebook

B
es

Ts
el

le
R

2014    488 pages    3 b&w illustrations
Pb    978 0 7486 8150 1    £24.99    Hb    978 0 7486 8149 5    £85.00

ebook  

B
es

Ts
el

le
R

Form and Object
A Treatise on Things
Tristan Garcia, Université de Picardie Jules Verne
Translated by Mark Allan Ohm and Jon Cogburn, both Louisiana 
State University

A shockingly new philosophy of substance that will significantly 
change contemporary debates about ontological emergence

2014    312 pages    6 b&w line art
Pb    978 0 7486 7997 3    £24.99    Hb    978 0 7486 7996 6    £80.00

ebook    textbook

B
es

Ts
el

le
R

Onto-Cartography
An Ontology of Machines and Media
Levi R. Bryant, Collin College

An investigation of how material agencies structure social  
and ecological relations

‘The book many object-oriented ontology skeptics have been waiting for.’
Ian Bogost, Georgia Institute of Technology

2014    376 pages
Pb    978 0 7486 7329 2    £24.99    Hb    978 0 7486 7328 5    £80.00

ebook  

B
es

Ts
el

le
R

Adventures in Transcendental Materialism
Dialogues with Contemporary Thinkers

Adrian Johnston, University of New Mexico at Albuquerque

A new materialist theory of subjectivity that mobilises 
philosophy, psychoanalysis, politics and science

‘A delightful must for everybody concerned with materialism and 
related matters.’
Alenka Zupančič, Slovene Academy of Sciences



Critical Connections
Series Editors: Ian Buchanan, University of Wollongong, and James Williams, University of Dundee

These edited collections forge new connections between contemporary critical theorists and a

wide range of research areas, such as critical and cultural theory, gender studies, film, literature,

music, philosophy and politics.

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/crcs

12 13

CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT SERIES SERIES CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Nancy and the Political
Edited by Sanja Dejanovic, Trent University, Canada

11 essays examine Jean-Luc Nancy’s latest contributions to 
the study of the political

Focussed around three core themes – capitalism, the metaphysics 
of democracy and aesthetics – these 11 essays emphasise the 
potential of Nancy’s political thought and collectively situate it 
within a broader intellectual context which includes engagements 
with Badiou, Rancière, Foucault, Agamben and Lefort.

Contributors

Alison	Ross	•	Christopher	Watkin	•	Emilia	Angelova	•	François	
Raffoul	•	Ignaas	Devisch	•	Jason	E.	Smith	•	Jean-Paul	Martinon	•	
John	Paul	Ricco	•	Jonathan	Lahey	Dronsfield	•	Marie-Eve	Morin	•	
Philip	Armstrong	•	Sanja	Dejanovic

January 2015 304 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 8317 8 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

Butler and Ethics
Edited by Moya Lloyd, Loughborough University

9 essays evaluate Judith Butler’s ethical theory, asking 
whether she has made an ethical turn

Best known for Gender Trouble (1990), Judith Butler’s 2005 book 
Giving an Account of Oneself suggested a move away from sex, 
gender, sexuality and politics. This volume asks, was this an ‘ethical 
turn’ or is it a culmination of her earlier ideas? How do Butler’s 
ethics relate to her politics and how do they connect to her 
increasing concern with violence, war and conflict?

Contributors

Birgit	Schippers	•	Catherine	Mills	•	Drew	Walker	•	Fiona	Jenkins	 
•	Moya	Lloyd	•	Nathan	Gies	•	Samuel	A.	Chambers	•	Sara	Rushing

June 2015 232 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 7884 6 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

Latour and the Passage of Law
Edited by Kyle McGee, Grant & Eisenhofer, Delaware

13 essays explore Bruno Latour’s legal theory from a 
variety of disciplinary perspectives

This exciting new vision for legal theory combines analytical 
tools drawn from Latour’s actor-network theory developed 
in Science in Action, Reassembling the Social and The Making 
of Law with the philosophical anthropology of the Moderns 
in An Inquiry into Modes of Existence to blaze a new trail  
in legal epistemology.

Contributors

Bruno	Latour	•	Cédric	Moreau	de	Bellaing	•	David	S.	Caudill	•	
David	Saunders	•	Faith	E.	Barter	•	François	Cooren	•	Graham	
Harman	•	Kyle	McGee	•	Laurent	de	Sutter	•	Mariana	Valverde	•	
Niels	van	Dijk	•	Serge	Gutwirth

October 2015 312 pages
1 b&w line art, 4 tables
Hb 978 0 7486 9790 8 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

Nancy and Visual Culture
Edited by Carrie Giunta, Central Saint Martins and Adrienne 
Janus, both University of Aberdeen

The first critical appraisal of Jean-Luc Nancy’s immense 
contribution to contemporary visual culture

Jean-Luc Nancy’s challenging and inspiring writings on 
painting, film, photography, video and contemporary visual 
art have informed the work of scholars of visual culture and 
aesthetic theory, artists, filmmakers and curators. This collection 
reanimates the dialogue between interdisciplinary scholars and 
practicing artists that originally gave birth to visual culture as a 
field of study.

The volume includes a new translation of Nancy’s essay 
‘The Image: Mimesis and Methexis’, which is fundamental to 
revealing how Nancy’s work informs, challenges and inspires 
our encounters with visual culture.

Contributors include

Lorna	Collins	•	Martin	Crowley	•	Phillip	Warnell	•	Christopher	
Watkin

April 2016 200 pages
10 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 1 4744 0749 6 £70.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g



14 15

CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT SERIES SERIES CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Rancière and Literature
Edited by Grace Hellyer and Julian Murphet, both University of 
New South Wales

Analyses and contextualises the concepts that underpin 
Rancière’s thought on literature, scrutinising his 
interpretations of particular works

What does Rancière’s contribution to literary scholarship 
and his divergence from the traditional categories of literary 
criticism offer to the study of literature?

This collection of original essays engages with Rancière’s 
accounts of literature from across his body of work, putting his 
conceptual apparatus to work in acts of literary criticism. From 
his archival investigations of the literary efforts of 19th-century 
workers to his engagements with specific novelists and poets, 
and from his concept of ‘literarity’ to his central positioning 
of the novel in his account of the three ‘regimes’ of literary 
practice, this collection unearths, consolidates, evaluates and 
critiques Rancière’s work on and with literature

May 2016 224 pages
Hb 978 1 4744 0257 6 £70.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Agamben and Radical Politics
Edited by Daniel McLoughlin, University of New South Wales

11 essays on Giorgio Agamben’s thinking about economy 
and government, revolt and revolution

These essays give you new perspectives on the most pressing 
problems of global politics by applying Agamben’s recent work 
on government and his relationship to Marxism and anarchism 
to problems of economy and political action.

•	Changes the terms of the debate around Agamben, whose 
work is most closely associated with the analysis of state 
violence and totalitarianism

•	Analyses Agamben’s work on the philosophical and historical 
origins of government

July 2016 200 pages
Hb 978 1 4744 0263 7 £70.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Badiou and the Political Condition
Edited by Marios Constantinou, Independent Researcher

11 essays, including a new essay by Alain Badiou himself, 
unpack Badiou’s diverse political legacies

‘These essays explicate, critique and extend key ideas in the 
political thought of Alain Badiou. That achievement alone 
makes the collection important. The breadth and clarity of 
the contributions – which take up art, music, psychoanalysis, 
and love as well as biopolitics, militancy, revolution and 
communism – make it necessary.’
Jodi Dean, author of The Communist Horizon

Contributors

Alain	Badiou	•	A.	J.	Bartlett	•	Christopher	Norris	•	Dominiek	Hoens	•	 
Ed	Pluth	•	Frank	Ruda	•	Jan	Voelker	•	Justin	Clemens	•	Marios	
Constantinou	•	Norman	Madarasz	•	Sean	Homer

2014 288 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 7880 8 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 7879 2 £80.00

ebook    textbook

Stiegler and Technics
Edited by Christina Howells, University of Oxford, and Gerald 
Moore, Durham University

The first collection of critical essays on the work of Bernard 
Stiegler

‘This book is one of the most important collections published 
in Continental philosophy this year, bringing together many 
important thinkers to produce excellent forays into aesthetics, 
the nature of the self after deconstruction, political economy 
and post-Freudian notions of desire … Christina Howells and 
Gerald Moore are two of the best and most careful interpreters 
of contemporary Continental philosophy … Each contributor 
here makes substantive and important claims about 
technology, political economy, aesthetics and so on, with and 
beyond [Stiegler’s] writings, so that this collection operates as a 
front seat to the most pertinent debates in recent Continental 
philosophy.’
Peter Gratton, Memorial University of Newfoundland, Notre 
Dame Philosophical Reviews

2013 312 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 7702 3 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 7701 6 £80.00



Crosscurrents
Series Editor: Christopher Watkin, Monash University

This series explores the development of European thought through engagements with the arts, 
humanities, social sciences and sciences. 

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/cross

CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT SERIES SERIES CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT

16 17www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

The Event Universe
The Revisionary Metaphysics of Alfred North Whitehead
Leemon B. McHenry, California State University

Argues that events, not substances, are the fundamental 
units of reality

Leemon McHenry argues that Whitehead’s metaphysics provides a 
more adequate basis for achieving a unification of physical theory 
than a traditional substance metaphysics. He investigates the 
influence that Maxwell’s electromagnetic field, Einstein’s theory of 
relativity and quantum mechanics have had on the development 
of the ontology of events. McHenry also compares Whitehead’s 
theory to his contemporaries, C. D. Broad, Bertrand Russell and 
W. V. Quine. In this way, McHenry defends the naturalised and 
speculative approach to metaphysics as opposed to analytical and 
linguistic methods that arose in the 20th century.

July 2015 184 pages
Hb 978 1 4744 0034 3 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

The Becoming of the Body
Contemporary Women’s Writing in French
Amaleena Damlé, University of Cambridge

A critical investigation of contemporary statements of the 
female body in French literature and philosophy

‘In this bold and challenging study, Amaleena Damlé brilliantly 
engages with both literature and philosophy as they attempt to 
address the vexed question of human embodiment. Reading 
contemporary writing by women alongside works by Gilles  
Deleuze proves to be both theoretically bracing and politically 
enlightening. This book deserves to be widely read.’
Colin Davis, Royal Holloway, University of London

•	Analyses a range of texts by Amélie Nothomb, Ananda Devi,  
Marie Darrieussecq and Nina Bouraoui

•	 Investigates key concepts in the philosophy of Gilles Deleuze 
and Félix Guattari, contemporary feminism, postfeminism, queer 
theory and postcolonial studies

2014 224 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 6821 2 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

The Figure of This World
Agamben and the Question of Political Ontology
Mathew Abbott, Federation University Australia

Fundamentally rereads Agamben to defends and develops 
his philosophy as post-Heideggerian political ontology

‘Criticism of Giorgio Agamben’s work has tended to denigrate, 
or apologise for, its political dimensions. Where others have 
tried to isolate the ‘political’ in the Homo Sacer series, Mathew 
Abbott offers a brilliantly original reading of political ontology 
as the crux of Agamben’s work. Indispensable for anyone 
interested in Agamben and contemporary continental  
thought more generally.’
Alex Murray, University of Exeter

•	Radically reinterprets Agamben’s political philosophy, including 
his concepts of ‘bare life’ and ‘the exception’

•	Places Agamben’s work in its philosophical context, positioning 
it in relation to Benjamin, Heidegger, Nietzsche, Levinas, Nancy 
and Wittgenstein

2014 232 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 8409 0 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

Philosophy, Animality and the Life Sciences
Wahida Khandker, Manchester Metropolitan University

A study of pathological concepts of animal life in 
Continental philosophy from Bergson to Haraway

‘Ranging across a remarkable array of crucial texts in the recent 
history of philosophy and the life sciences, this book provides 
both an invaluable critical overview of the work of Whitehead, 
Canguilhem, Bergson, Haraway and others on the “question of life” 
and at the same time pursues its own highly original intervention 
in how we can think our ontological and ethical relation to non-
human beings.’
Cary Wolfe, 3CT, Rice University

By following its historical and philosophical development, Wahida 
Khandker argues that the concept of ‘pathological life’ as a means 
of understanding organic life as a whole plays a pivotal role in 
refiguring the human-animal distinction. 

2014 168 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 7677 4 £70.00

ebook

N
ew



18 19

CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

The Meillassoux Dictionary
Edited by Peter Gratton, Memorial University of Newfoundland, 
and Paul J. Ennis, Independent Writer

The first dictionary dedicated to Quentin Meillassoux and 
the controversies surrounding his thought

Perfect for philosophers just starting to read his work and for 
those looking to deepen their engagement with Meillassoux or 
with speculative realism as a whole, this dictionary defines all 
of the major terms and influences in Meillassoux’s work, from 
Derrida to Deleuze and from Correlationism to Empiricism.

The 75 entries are written by top scholars in the field of 
speculative realism, often by those that highlight their own 
disagreements with him. This is more than a dictionary;  
this is your invitation into one of the liveliest debates in  
current philosophy.

Contributors Include

Adrian	Johnston	•	Christopher	Norris	•	Levi	R.	Bryant

2014 192 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9556 0 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9555 3 £80.00

ebook

B
es

Ts
el

le
R

The Badiou Dictionary
Edited by Steven Corcoran, Independent Writer and Translator

The first dictionary dedicated to Badiou’s work, bringing 
together over 35 leading scholars in the field

From Antiphilosophy to Worlds and from Beckett to 
Wittgenstein, the 110 entries in this dictionary, provide detailed 
explanations and engagements with his key concepts and 
some of his major interlocutors. Each entry is critical as well 
as descriptive, together reflecting the crucial divergences in 
Badiou scholarship in a productive and enlightening way.

Contributors include

Alenka	Zupančič	•	Bruno	Besana	•	Christopher	Norris	•	 
Frank	Ruda	•	Justin	Clemens	•	Nina	Power

July 2015 424 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 4096 6 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 4097 3 £90.00

ebook

N
ew

The Nancy Dictionary
Edited by Peter Gratton, Memorial University of Newfoundland, 
and Marie-Eve Morin, University of Alberta

70 entries explain Nancy’s concepts and terms, from Sense 
to Experience and from Community to Globalisation

This dictionary equips students and scholars alike with 
insights into the philosophical and theoretical background to 
Nancy’s work. Drawing on the expertise of the internationally 
recognised, multidisciplinary team of contributors, it defines 
Jean-Luc Nancy’s main concepts, in particular his focus on 
community and aesthetics, and guides you through the key 
controversies in Nancy’s work.

Contributors include

Jane	Hiddleston	•	Ian	James	•	Oliver	Marchart	•	Todd	May

October 2015 264 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 4645 6 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 4646 3 £85.00

ebook

N
ew

François Laruelle’s Principles of Non-Philosophy
A Critical Introduction and Guide
Anthony Paul Smith, La Salle University

The insider’s guide through the difficult terrain of Laruelle’s 
most complete development of non-philosophy

Anthony Paul Smith – one of the translators of Principles of Non-
Philosophy – introduces you to this key Laruelle text. He guides 
you through the figures and concepts Laruelle engaged with, 
helping you to understand and, more importantly, use the 
project of non-philosophy.

•	Provides you with the essential the historical background to 
non-philosophy, which Laruelle leaves out of his writing

•	Explains how non-philosophy contributes to contemporary 
debates in European philosophy, especially philosophy of 
science, theories of the subject and the role of language in 
philosophy

•	Shows how non-philosophy can be a useful research 
paradigm for interdisciplinary or transdisciplinary work

January 2016 216 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 8527 1 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 8526 4 £80.00

ebook    textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g



20 21

CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Gerard Manley Hopkins and the Spell of John Duns Scotus
John Llewelyn, University of Edinburgh (Retired)

A fresh look at Gerard Manley Hopkins and his celebration 
of John Duns Scotus

John Duns Scotus shook traditional doctrines of universality 
and particularity by arguing for a metaphysics of ‘formal 
distinction’. Now, John Llewelyn explores Scotus’ influence on 
19th-century poet and philosopher Gerard Manley Hopkins. 
He casts light on Hopkins’ neologisms and reveals how he 
endorses Scotus’ claim that being and existence are grounded 
in doing and willing.

Drawing on modern responses to Scotus made by Heidegger, 
Peirce, Arendt, Leibniz, Hume, Reid, Derrida and Deleuze, 
Llewelyn shows us that the rewards of reading Scotus and 
Hopkins are open to all, not only those who share their 
theological presuppositions.

October 2015 200 pages
Hb 978 1 4744 0894 3 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

Inheriting Gadamer
New Directions in Philosophical Hermeneutics
Edited by Georgia Warnke, University of California, Riverside

New analyses and extensions of Gadamer’s philosophical 
hermeneutics

This collection takes Hans-Georg Gadamer’s hermeneutics into 
yet new fields: the philosophy of medicine, biotechnology, 
political theory, feminism and the body. And while Gadamer’s 
discussions with Heidegger, Habermas and Derrida are 
well known, Inheriting Gadamer sets him in dialogue with 
Gandhi, Waldenfels and others. It also updates the relation 
of philosophical hermeneutics to critical sociology and 
a hermeneutics of suspicion. In these ways, the volume 
holds fast to a Gadamerian virtue: cultivating our important 
philosophical traditions while embracing the constant need to 
re-think their meaning in new circumstances and in relation to 
new knowledge.

February 2016 288 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9897 4 £70.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Gilbert Simondon’s Psychic and Collective Individuation
A Critical Introduction and Guide
David Scott, Coppin State University

The first critical commentary on Simondon’s seminal work, 
unpacking its rich potential for students and scholars

Gilbert Simondon presents a challenge to nearly every category 
and method of traditional philosophy. The influence of Psychic 
and Collective Individuation, clearly felt in Stiegler and DeLanda, 
has continued to grow. Now, David Scott provides the first full 
introduction to this seminal work.

•	 Introduces Simondon’s challenging text by clarifying its complex 
terminology and structure through a chapter-by-chapter 
commentary

•	 Invites a dialogue with thinkers like Bergson, Deleuze, Heidegger, 
Sartre, Merleau-Ponty and Negri

•	Pulls out both the historical context and its relevance to current 
discussions on the biopolitical and speculative materialism

2014 256 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 5449 9 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 5450 5 £75.00

ebook    textbook

B
es

Ts
el

le
R

Gilbert Simondon
Being and Technology
Edited by Arne De Boever, California Institute of the Arts, Alex 
Murray, University of Exeter, Jon Roffe, University of Melbourne, 
and Ashley Woodward, University of Dundee

The first sustained exploration of Simondon’s work to be 
published in English

‘This is a most welcome volume on Simondon, which features 
essays by some of the finest theorists working today. It nicely 
complements the translation into English of Simondon’s key 
texts and can be highly recommended to those working in  
the humanities and social sciences and looking for new  
models of thought.’
Keith Ansell-Pearson, University of Warwick

2013 248 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 7721 4 £19.99
2012
Hb 978 0 7486 4525 1 £70.00

ebook

N
ew



22 23

CoNTempoRaRy eURopeaN ThoUghT CoNTiNeNTal philosophy

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Badiou and Plato
An Education by Truths
A J. Bartlett, Monash University

Interrogates Plato’s work using the concepts and categories 
of Alain Badiou, extracting the key theme of education

‘This is not a work of commentary but an intervention: by 
actualising the categories of Badiou’s Being and Event, Bartlett 
subverts the Aristotelian biases of Plato scholarship and exposes 
the sophistical basis of contemporary ideologies of education. 
The result brilliantly exemplifies the transformative import of 
Badiou’s Platonism.’
Ray Brassier, American University of Beirut

Badiou claims that his work is a ‘Platonism of the multiple’ and 
that philosophy requires a ‘platonic gesture’. By examining the 
relationship between Badiou and Plato, A. J. Bartlett radically 
transforms our perception of Plato’s philosophy and rethinks 
the central philosophical question: ‘What is education?’

October 2015 256 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 1030 4 £19.99
2011
Hb 978 0 7486 4375 2 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

 iN
 p

a
p

eR
B

a
C

k

Bergson and the Art of Immanence
Painting, Photography, Film
Edited by John Ó Maoilearca, Kingston University London, and 
Charlotte de Mille, Courtauld Gallery

An immanent turn in art history

‘This collection is focussed on a central problem: the necessity 
and the difficulty of thinking immanence, of getting within 
phenomena and reflecting on them as such. Among several 
concerns, the contributors attempt to bring art history to its 
true vocation, which is not only preservation but the provoking 
of new insights. Towards this goal the clarity of these essays is 
equalled by their vitality.’
Pete A.Y. Gunter, University of North Texas

Contributors

Adi	Efal	•	Brendan	Prendeville	•	Charlotte	de	Mille	•	Craig	Lundy	•	
Eric	Alliez	•	Felicity	Colman	•	Howard	Caygill	•	Iris	van	der	Tuin	•	Jae	
Emerling	•	James	Day	•	John	Ó	Maoilearca	•	Mark	Antliff	•	Sarah	
Wilson	•	Simon	O’Sullivan	•	Stella	Baraklianou

April 2015 288 pages
30 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0473 0 £24.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 7022 2 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

 iN
 p

a
p

eR
B

a
C

k

Between Foucault and Derrida
Edited by Yubraj Aryal, Purdue University, Vernon W. Cisney, 
Gettysburg College, and Nicolae Morar, University of Oregon

Explores the biographical, historical and philosophical 
connections between Jacques Derrida and Michel Foucault

Derrida and Foucault are unquestionably two of the most 
influential philosophers of the 20th century. Both share a similar 
motivation to challenge our fundamental structures of meaning – 
in texts, political structures and epistemic and discursive practices 
– in order to inspire new ways of thinking.

Between Foucault and Derrida explores the notorious Cogito 
debate and includes: the central articles, an important piece 
by Jean-Marie Beyssade, along with a letter Foucault wrote to 
Beyssade in response – both these pieces available for the first 
time in English translation. In the second part of the book, essays 
written by some of the most well-known scholars working 
in contemporary continental philosophy address the various 
philosophical intersections and divergences of these two 
profoundly important thinkers.

May 2016 304 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9771 7 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9769 4 £85.00

ebook     textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

1. Introduction – Y. Aryal, V. Cisney, and N. Morar
2. Michel Foucault and Jacques Derrida: A 

Chronology – Alan Schrift, Grinnell College

Section I: The History of Madness Debate 
3. Cogito and the History of Madness – Jacques 

Derrida
4. My Body, This Paper, This Fire – Michel Foucault
5. Mais quoi ce sont des fous : Sur un passage 

controversé de la Première Méditation – Jean-Marie 
Beyssade (Juillet 1973)  
(first English translation by Chris Penfield)

6. Retour sur la Première Méditation – Michel 
Foucault (November 1972) 
Letter to Jean-Marie Beyssade (first English 
translation by Chris Penfield)

7. Deconstruction and Care of the Self – Edward 
McGushin, Stonehill College

Section II: The End of Reason
8. The History of Historicity: The Critique of Reason 

in Derrida and Foucault – Amy Allen, Dartmouth 
College

9. The End(s) of Man: Foucault, Derrida, and 
Psychoanalysis – Ellen Armour, Vanderbilt 
University

Section III: The Voice
10. “Murmurs” and “Calls”: The Significance of Voices 

in Foucault and Derrida – Fred Evans, Duquesne 
University

11. Promising and Parrēsia: Derrida and Foucault on 
the Event – Leonard Lawlor, Penn State University

Section IV: The Placeless Place
12. The Question and the Problem: Situating Theory 

in Derrida and Foucault – Paul Rekret, Richmond 
International University

13. Spaces Without Points, Points without Spaces: 
The Multiple and the Singular in Foucault and 
Derrida – Arkady Plotnitsky, Purdue University

Section V: From Madness to Life and Death
14. What is a Question? Death, The Body and Limits 

– Claire Colebrook, Penn State University
15. Living and Dying with Foucault and Derrida – 

Jeff Nealon, Penn State University

Table of Contents



24 25

CoNTiNeNTal philosophy CoNTiNeNTal philosophy

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Animal Theory
A Critical Introduction
Derek Ryan, University of Exeter

A critical introduction to theoretical approaches to 
animals and animality

This text outlines the significance of the animal for thinkers 
including Friedrich Nietzsche, Martin Heidegger, Jacques 
Derrida, Gilles Deleuze, Donna Haraway, Peter Singer, Giorgio 
Agamben and Rosi Braidotti. It helps to develop a thorough 
understanding of the complex theoretical debates on the 
question of the animal and their on-going relevance to 
contemporary philosophy, animal studies, literary studies 
and posthumanities more broadly.June 2015 168 pages

Pb 978 0 7486 8220 1 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 8219 5 £80.00

ebook

N
ew

Narrative, Identity and the Kierkegaardian Self
Edited by John Lippitt, University of Hertfordshire, and Patrick 
Stokes, Deakin University

Use insights from Kierkegaard to explore contemporary 
problems of self, time, narrative and death

Is each of us the main character in a story we tell about 
ourselves, or is this narrative understanding of selfhood 
misguided and possibly harmful? Are selves and persons the 
same thing? And what does the possibility of sudden death 
mean for our ability to understand the narrative of ourselves?

These questions have been much discussed both in recent 
philosophy and by scholars grappling with the work of 
Søren Kierkegaard. For the first time, this collection brings 
together figures in both fields to explore pressing issues in the 
philosophy of personal identity and moral psychology.

May 2015 248 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9443 3 £75.00

ebook

N
ew

Derrida and Other Animals
The Boundaries of the Human
Judith Still, University of Nottingham

Analyses Derrida’s late writings on animals, especially 
the recently published seminar series The Beast and the 
Sovereign

What is man? Derrida’s contribution to this long-standing 
philosophical and political debate has typically evoked 
a significant division between human beings and other 
animals. Derrida pays close attention to how animals are used 
to explore humanity in a range of writings, including fables 
and fiction. This leads to ethical questions about how humans 
treat animals: sacrificing animals (say, in factory farms) while 
extending love to pets. And it leads to political questions 
about how we dehumanise ‘outsiders’, from historical matters 
such as colonialism and slavery to contemporary issues such 
as State Terror in response to ‘rogue states’.

June 2015 416 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 8097 9 £80.00

ebook

N
ew

Creative Involution
Bergson, Beckett, Deleuze
S. E. Gontarski, Florida State University

An original philosophical approach to one of the 20th 
century’s most important literary figures

Creative Involution focuses on a force, on a philosophical 
trajectory that had a profound impact on critical thought 
of the 20th and now 21st centuries, on cosmopolitan, 
contemporary culture more broadly, and on artistic 
experiment and expression in particular: the work of 
Samuel Beckett. S. E. Gontarski explores how Beckett’s work 
intersects with such preoccupations of time as a ‘double-
headed monster’, of memory and multiplicity, and of being 
and becoming that continue in an involutionary turn 
through the work of Gilles Deleuze.

September 2015 208 pages
4 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 0 7486 9732 8 £70.00
Other Becketts

ebook

N
ew



26 27

CoNTiNeNTal philosophy CoNTiNeNTal philosophy

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Deleuze and Derrida
Difference and the Power of the Negative
Vernon W. Cisney, Gettysburg College

Explores the distinction between the concepts of difference 
in the philosophies of Jacques Derrida and Gilles Deleuze

This is the first book to compare Derrida’s and Deleuze’s 
concepts of difference. Vernon W. Cisney examines each 
with respect to Hegel and Nietzsche: differentiating them 
on the basis of the criticisms they level against Hegel, 
their valorisations of Nietzsche and how they understand 
Nietzsche’s thought to surpass that Hegel’s.

•	Situates the philosophy of difference within the broader 
context of the history of philosophy, going back to its 
beginnings in Plato and Aristotle

•	Orients the conversation between Derrida and Deleuze with 
respect to the Hegel-Nietzsche-Heidegger triumvirate

February 2017 256 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9622 2 £70.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

The Edinburgh Companion to Critical Theory
Edited by Stuart Sim, Northumbria University

A wide-ranging reference guide to the changing role of 
critical theory in the 21st century

Why do so many critical theorists turn to science to find 
reinforcement for their theories? Can the cognitive sciences 
provide a new direction for critical theory? Can Marxism still 
contribute to theoretical debate after the fall of communism? 
Is postmodernism a dead-end? These are just some of 
the questions addressed by this Companion, in which an 
international team of critical theory specialists consider both its 
legacy and its changing role in the new century.

•	Analyses recent developments in the field and the new lines 
of enquiry that have arisen from these

•	Repositions critical theory against the changing socio-political 
circumstances of the 21st century

February 2016 600 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9339 9 £150.00
Edinburgh Companions to 
Literature

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Seeing with the Hands
Blindness, Vision and Touch after Descartes
Mark Paterson, University of Pittsburgh and Duquesne University

A literary, historical and philosophical discussion of 
attitudes to blindness by the sighted, and what the  
blind ‘see’

Why has there been a persistent fascination by the sighted, 
including philosophers, poets and the public, in what the 
blind ‘see’? Is the experience of being blind, as Descartes 
declared, like seeing with the hands? What happens on the 
rare occasions that surgery allows previously blind people to 
see for the very first time? And how did evidence from early 
experimental surgery inform philosophical debates about 
vision and touch?

Through an unfolding historical and philosophical narrative, 
the book considers responses to these and other questions.

March 2016 224 pages
12 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0532 4 £19.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0531 7 £85.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Analysing Levinas’ Totality and Infinity
A Critical Introduction and Guide
Michael Fagenblat, Shalem College, Jerusalem; Monash 
University and Al-Quds University, Abu Dis

Shows how this classic work of phenomenology continues 
to contribute to contemporary philosophy

In Totality and Infinity, Emmanuel Levinas explores what it 
means to be a situated, embodied, social, thinking being, 
and the place of ethics within this experience of being. 
It is Levinas’ richest and most rewarding work, but also a 
difficult book.

Michael Fagenblat helps you to think critically about 
Levinas’ views by carefully reconstructing and analysing the 
salient arguments of Totality and Infinity. His close reading 
of the text employs conceptual tools from the analytic 
philosophical tradition to appraise Levinas’ critiques of 
Hegel and Heidegger, relating his view to other positions in 
moral philosophy, epistemology, phenomenology, theories 
of secularisation and the philosophy of religion.

AnAlysing
levinAs’
ToTAliTy And infiniTy
A CritiCAl introduCt on And Guide

Michael Fagenblat

January 2017 200 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9987 2 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9986 5 £85.00

ebook    textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g



28 29

CoNTiNeNTal philosophy CoNTiNeNTal philosophy

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Leibniz’s Monadology
A New Translation and Guide
Lloyd Strickland, Manchester Metropolitan University

A fresh translation and in-depth commentary of Leibniz’s 
seminal text, the Monadology

‘An in-depth commentary that is clearly written, superbly 
documented and philosophically penetrating; it will be a great 
help to students at all levels.’
Nicholas Jolley, University of California, Irvine

Lloyd Strickland presents a new translation of the Monadology, 
alongside key parts of the Theodicy, together with an in-depth, 
section-by-section commentary that explains in detail not 
just what Leibniz is saying in the text but also why he says it. 
Strickland’s sharp focus on Leibniz’s various arguments and 
other justifications makes a deeper and more sympathetic 
understanding of his doctrines possible.

2014 304 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9322 1 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9321 4 £85.00

ebook    textbook

B
es

Ts
el

le
R

The Ethics of Deconstruction
Derrida and Levinas
3rd Edition
Simon Critchley, New School for Social Research, New York

The first book to argue for Derrida’s ethical turn, expanded 
with three new essays and a new preface

‘I celebrate this third edition … Critchley’s book remains as 
crucial for the interpretation of deconstruction as it was in its 
original version and I earnestly encourage a careful reading of 
its main theses.’
Ernesto Laclau, University of Essex

‘The book was timely when it first appeared and has not lost 
any of its initial relevance today. In fact, with the additional 
material added to this edition, it is now all the more valuable.’
Robert Bernasconi, Penn State University

2014 352 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 8932 3 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 8931 6 £75.00

ebook

Derrida’s Voice and Phenomenon
Vernon W. Cisney, Gettysburg College

The essential toolkit for anyone reading this seminal 
Derrida text for the first time

Voice and Phenomenon is a short book, but it can be an 
overwhelming text, particularly for inexperienced readers 
of Derrida’s work. This is the first guide to clearly explain the 
structure of his argument, step by step.

•	 Introduces you to Derrida’s historical context, with special 
attention to the importance of Husserl’s thought

•	Provides careful, critical commentary of the text from start to 
finish, explaining the key arguments and problems as you go

•	Shows how the concepts in Voice and Phenomenon paved the 
way for Derrida’s future works

•	 Includes a glossary, further reading and descriptions of some of 
Derrida’s ethical and political concepts from his later writings

2014 264 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 4420 9 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 4421 6 £70.00
Edinburgh Philosophical Guides

ebook    textbook

B
es

Ts
el

le
R

The Derrida Wordbook
Maria-Daniella Dick, University of Glasgow, and Julian Wolfreys, 
University of Portsmouth

A glossary of words associated with Jacques Derrida 
accommodating the far-reaching implications of his work

This cornucopia of words and definitions intervenes at 
crucial points of tension across the entire range of Derrida’s 
publications, including those published posthumously. It 
gives you a sustained expository engagement with a series 
of 67 key words – from Aporia to Yes – that Derrida used 
throughout his thought and writing.

April 2015 512 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 2276 4 £24.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 2275 7 £120.00

ebook

N
ew

 iN
 p

a
p

eR
B

a
C

k



30 31

DeleUze sTUDies

Philosophy

CoNTiNeNTal philosophy

www.euppublishing.com

The Paul de Man Notebooks
Paul de Man
Edited by Martin McQuillan, Kingston University

Opens up de Man’s archive of notebooks, critical texts and 
papers for the first time

This anthology collects texts and papers from the Paul de 
Man archive, including essays on art, translations, critical 
fragments, research plans, interviews and reports on the state 
of comparative literature. The volume engages with Paul de 
Man’s institutional life, gathering together pedagogical and 
critical material to investigate his profound influence on the 
American academy and theory today.January 2016 336 pages

24 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0928 5 £24.99
2014
Hb 978 0 7486 4104 8 £80.00
The Frontiers of Theory

ebook

N
ew

 iN
 p

a
p

eR
B

a
C

k

The Unexpected
Narrative Temporality and the Philosophy of Surprise
Mark Currie, Queen Mary, University of London

Explores the relationship between unexpected events in 
narrative and life

The Unexpected is an important intervention in narratology 
and a striking general argument about the cultural 
significance of surprise. The enquiry is developed by a range 
of new readings in philosophy and theory, as well as of Sarah 
Waters’ Fingersmith, Kazuo Ishiguro’s Never Let Me Go and Julian 
Barnes’ The Sense of an Ending.

April 2015 192 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0235 4 £24.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 7629 3 £70.00
The Frontiers of Theory

ebook

N
ew

 iN
 p

a
p

eR
B

a
C

k

Deleuze’s Cinema Books
Three Introductions
David Deamer, Manchester Metropolitan University

Explores all the concepts in Deleuze’s Cinema books, using 
contemporary film readings as illustrative examples for 
each concept

Gilles Deleuze’s two Cinema books – Cinema 1: The Movement 
Image and Cinema 2: The Time Image – create a myriad of 
philosophical concepts to explore films. This cineosis is like 
a Russian doll or a Chinese box – proliferating a bewildering 
number of levels of regimes, domains, images and signs. On 
top of this, Deleuze’s writing procedures mean his exegesis is 
composed of paradoxes and silences. Three questions emerge: 
What are the underlying principles for the creation of these 
concepts? How many concepts are there? How might each be 
used in engaging with a film?

Commentators have, wholly or in part, left these questions 
unanswered, instead focusing on the Cinema books’ place 
within Deleuze’s wider philosophical project. Deleuze’s Cinema 
Books is the first to fully respond to the three questions – 
explicating/unearthing the taxonomies, exploring every 
concept and reading a film for each. It maps the Cinema books 
for newcomers to Deleuzian film studies and opens up new 
areas of enquiry for expert readers.

•	An exegesis of C. S. Peirce’s semiosis from Pragmatism and 
Pragmaticism (1903) enabling a full understanding of the 
genesis and components of the movement-image taxonomy

•	An exegesis of Deleuze’s syntheses of time from Difference 
and Repetition, enabling a full understanding of the genesis 
and components of the time-image taxonomy

•	Concise engagements of each of the cinematic signs (with 
accompanying illustrative diagrams) to assist reading 
Deleuze’s Cinema books, the commentaries on and 
monographs utilising Deleuze’s Cinema books

•	44 contemporary (post-2000) filmic cases studies from around 
the world – one for each cinematic sign – to clarify their 
application in Deleuze’s film-philosophy

July 2016 272 pages
1 colour illustration and  
40 b&w illustrations 
Pb 978 1 4744 0768 7 £19.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0767 0 £75.00

ebook     textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g



DeleUze sTUDies DeleUze sTUDies

www.euppublishing.com32 Philosophy 33

Artmachines
Deleuze, Guattari, Simondon
Anne Sauvagnargues, University Paris Ouest Nanterre La 
Défense. Translated by Eugene W. Holland, Ohio State University, 
and Suzanne Verderber, Pratt Institute, New York

13 essays by Deleuze specialist Anne Sauvagnargues – 12 of 
which were previously unavailable in English

Artmachines presents, constructs and transforms the thought 
of Deleuze and Guattari, excavating a new philosophy of 
individuation and creative production from their work. The essays 
range over literature, art, cinema, philosophy, psychoanalysis 
and politics to converge around the concepts of individuation, 
ecology, territory, the machine, transversality and the refrain.

•	Lucid and brilliant analysis of the work of Deleuze and Guattari, 
and related thinkers including Lacan, Simondon, Mumford, 
Marx, Foucault and Deligny

•	Explicates and transforms many of Deleuze and Guattari’s main 
concepts, including ecology, territory, cartography, the refrain, 
the machine, the assemblage and schizoanalysis

March 2016 312 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0254 5 £19.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0253 8 £85.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Deleuze and Guattari’s A Thousand Plateaus
A Critical Introduction and Guide
Brent Adkins, Roanoke College

A guide to Deleuze and Guattari’s masterwork, A Thousand 
Plateaus

The sheer volume and complexity of Deleuze and Guattari’s 
A Thousand Plateaus can be daunting. What is a rhizome? 
What is a war machine? What is a body without organs? 
Brent Adkins demonstrates that all the questions raised 
by A Thousand Plateaus are in service to Deleuze and 
Guattari’s radical reconstruction of the methods and aims of 
philosophy itself.

To achieve this, Adkins demonstrates that the crucial term for 
understanding A Thousand Plateaus is ‘assemblage’. He links 
each plateau with a particular type of assemblage – social, 
political, linguistic – and its tendencies toward both stasis 
and change.

May 2015 272 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 8646 9 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 8645 2 £85.00

ebook    textbook

N
ew

At the Edges of Thought
Deleuze and Post-Kantian Philosophy
Edited by Craig Lundy, University of Wollongong, and Daniela 
Voss, Free University of Berlin

Develops the multiple relations between Deleuze and post-
Kantian thought

Through a series of studies by leading scholars in the field, At 
the Edges of Thought sheds new light on key philosophical 
encounters in Deleuze’s texts. Readers will explore the shape of 
Deleuzian philosophy through the influence of thinkers such 
as Maimon, Kleist, Hölderlin, Fichte, Schopenhauer, Hegel and 
Feuerbach.

Contributors

Alistair	Welchman	•	Anne	Sauvagnargues	•	Arkady	Plotnitsky	•	
Beth	Lord	•	Brent	Adkins	•	Craig	Lundy	•	Daniel	W.	Smith	•	 
Daniela	Voss	•	Frederick	Amrine	•	Gregg	Lambert	•	Gregory	
Flaxman	•	Henry	Somers-Hall	•	Jay	Lampert	•	Joe	Hughes	•	 
Nathan	Widder	•	Sean	Bowden

May 2015 352 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9463 1 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9462 4 £85.00

ebook

N
ew

Deleuze and Guattari’s What is Philosophy?
A Critical Introduction and Guide
Jeffrey A. Bell, Southeastern Louisiana University

Guides you through Deleuze and Guattari’s final 
collaborative work, chapter-by-chapter and theme-by-
theme

In What is Philosophy?, Deleuze and Guattari set out to answer 
precisely that question. Jeffrey A. Bell explores their answer, 
that it is the ‘art of forming, inventing and fabricating concepts’. 
Mirroring the structure of What is Philosophy?, Bell draws out the 
issues at play in their other writings.

•	Places a special emphasis on concepts, philosophy, art and 
science

•	Discusses each example given in What is Philosophy? 
individually, together with suggestions for further reading

•	Clarifies a number of key contemporary debates in philosophy 
using the approach laid out by Deleuze and Guattari

January 2016 240 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9253 8 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9252 1 £85.00

ebook    textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g



34 35

DeleUze sTUDies SERIES SERIES  DeleUze sTUDies

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Deleuze Connections
Series Editor: Ian Buchanan, University of Wollongong

This is the original groundbreaking series that connects Deleuze’s thought with contemporary 
thought to open up new frontiers in Deleuze studies.

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/delco

Deleuze and the City
Edited by Hélène Frichot, Catharina Gabrielsson and Jonathan 
Metzger, all KTH School of Architecture, Stockholm

Explores how cities work in relation to environment, society 
and subjectivity and their profound interconnectivity

Deleuze and the City asks what a city can do; how its human and 
non-human relations can be made sufficiently durable; how 
we can make ourselves worthy of our encounters in the city; 
how we might expand and contract its influence; and how we 
can participate in the formation of affirmative – rather than 
destructive – subjective, social and environmental ecologies.

The 16 contributors to this collection re-deploy conceptual tools 
of Deleuze and Guattari and the thinkers and practitioners who 
have followed in their legacy to meet the problematic urban 
fields in question.

March 2016 312 pages
10 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0759 5 £24.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0758 8 £85.00

ebook    textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Deleuze and Design
Edited by Betti Marenko and Jamie Brassett, both Central Saint 
Martins

An interrogation of the theory and practice of design 
through the thought of Gilles Deleuze

What can Deleuze offer to a field concerned with innovation and 
the creation of possible worlds that is fast becoming a way of 
critically responding to current issues? Is there a Deleuzian way 
of designing? Drawing on a range of contributors, case studies 
and examples, this book examines how we can think about 
design through Deleuze and how Deleuze’s thought can be 
experimented upon and re-designed to produce new concepts.

Contributors

Anne	Sauvagnargues	•	Betti	Marenko	•	Derek	Hales	•	Jamie	
Brassett	•	John	O’Reilly	•	Manola	Antonioli	•	Petra	Hroch	•	 
T.	Hugh	Crawford	•	Vincent	Beaubois

June 2015 264 pages
7 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 0 7486 9154 8 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9153 1 £80.00

ebook    textbook

N
ew

2013    304 pages    14 b&w illustrations
Pb    978 0 7486 7465 7    £24.99    Hb    978 0 7486 7464 0    £80.00

ebook    textbook

Deleuze and Architecture
Edited by Helene Frichot, KTH, Stockholm, and Stephen Loo, 
University of Tasmania

Critiques the legacy and ongoing influence of Deleuze on 
the discipline and practice of architecture

Contributors include: John Rajchman, Elizabeth Grosz and  
Brian Massumi

2013    280 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 4410 0    £24.99    Hb 978 0 7486 4411 7    £80.00

ebook    textbook

Deleuze and Research Methodologies
Edited by Rebecca Coleman, Goldsmiths, University of London, and 
Jessica Ringrose, Institute of Education, University College London

Shows how Deleuze’s philosophy is shaking up research in  
the humanities and social sciences

Contributors include: Anna	Hickey-Moody	•	Silvia	M.	Grinberg	•	
Mindy	Blaise	•	Jamie	Lorimer	•	Maggie	MacLure

2013    288 pages
Pb    978 0 7486 4302 8    £26.99    Hb    978 0 7486 4303 5    £90.00

ebook    textbook

Deleuze and Education
Edited by Inna Semetsky, University of Waikato, New Zealand,  
and Diana Masny, University of Ottawa

How Deleuze’s philosophy informs the interdisciplinary and 
multi-faceted problematic of education

Contributors include: James	Williams	•	Julie	Allan	•	Ronald	Bogue	•	
Jason	J.	Wallin	•	Joshua	Ramey



Plateaus – New Directions in Deleuze Studies
Series Editors: Ian Buchanan, University of Wollongong, and Claire Colebrook, Penn State University

By publishing the most radical, challenging and exciting work by a range of international scholars, 
this series substantially revises how we understand Deleuze.

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/plat

The Invention of a People
Heidegger and Deleuze on Art and the Political
Janae Sholtz, Alvernia University

A multi-layered reading of the intersections between two of 
the most influential figures in contemporary philosophy

‘This is a groundbreaking study of remarkable lucidity and depth 
that offers an insightful comparison of two of the most influential 
philosophers of the 20th century … One who reads this book is 
rewarded with an extraordinarily insightful, independent account 
of both Heidegger and Deleuze and this is what makes the 
comparisons so cogent and effective. Sholtz also effectively shows 
the indissoluble connection between aesthetics and politics in both 
of these authors and argues persuasively that the future of politics 
will follow the path Heidegger and Deleuze have opened.’
Walter Brogan, Villanova University

March 2015 304 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 8535 6 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

Time, Technology and Environment
An Essay on the Philosophy of Nature
Marco Altamirano, Louisiana State University

A new concept of nature based on Deleuze and Guattari’s 
theories of time

Marco Altamirano examines Deleuze’s philosophy of time, from 
its Bergsonian inheritance to its Nietzschean re-evaluation to 
Deleuze’s co-authored work with Guattari. He then deploys the 
conceptual resources excavated from Deleuze and Guattari 
to show how technology is an essential dimension of the 
philosophy of nature.

After tracing the thread of time or becoming through all these 
developments, he ultimately reformulates the philosophy of 
nature in terms of time and technology.

April 2016 232 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9157 9 £70.00

ebook    textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

36 37

DeleUze sTUDies SERIES SERIES  DeleUze sTUDies

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Untimely Affects
Gilles Deleuze and an Ethics of Cinema
Nadine Boljkovac, University of New South Wales

How do the practices of philosophy and film converge in 
ethical and political theory?

‘The philosophical ideas that inspire Boljkovac are extreme: 
happiness, love and madness at one end; pain, suffering 
and misery at the other. Cinema is her vehicle into a hope-
filled future. Through its encounters with key films and texts 
by Marker, Resnais, Deleuze and others, Untimely Affects is 
important and inspiring.’
Adrian Martin, Monash University

‘In a sensitive reading of Deleuze and through a moving 
appreciation of the works of Resnais and Marker, Nadine 
Boljkovac opens an urgent path for film and philosophy, where 
they answer the demand to respond ethically to the terrible 
events that continue to haunt our worlds.’
James Williams, University of Dundee

April 2015 208 pages
14 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0474 7 £19.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 4644 9 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

 iN
 p

a
p

eR
B

a
C

k

Returning to Revolution
Deleuze, Guattari and Zapatismo
Thomas Nail, University of Denver

An account of the concept of revolution in the work of 
Deleuze and Guattari

‘From Deleuze-Guattari to the Zapatistas and the Occupy 
movement, there is a long line of flight and an intertwining 
of subjective potencies that define, both theoretically and 
practically, the return of revolutionary action – which is traced 
here by Thomas Nail. This return to action is not dispersed in the 
molecular plurality of social movements, nor is it confused with 
any ideal prefiguration of the common, but instead produces 
new political bodies and strategic participation. Well done Nail!’
Antonio Negri

January 2015 216 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9979 7 £19.99
2012
Hb 978 0 7486 5586 1 £80.00

ebook

N
ew

 iN
 p

a
p

eR
B

a
C

k



Iconoclastic Theology
Gilles Deleuze and the Secretion of Atheism
F. LeRon Shults, University of Agder, Norway

A new reading of Deleuze’s whole corpus in light of his 
treatment of religion and theological themes

‘This is an astonishing book. Shults has made Deleuze accessible 
and shown precisely how Deleuze’s conceptual world matters for 
theology.’
Wesley Wildman, Boston University

‘In this exciting, tightly argued and in some ways scandalous 
book, F. LeRon Shults deploys a sensitive yet shocking reading 
of Deleuze to offer us a new atheism … His rigorous research 
in theology, easy style and the original tracks he cuts through 
Deleuze and Guattari’s works make this a thrilling moment in the 
critique of religion and the invention of new theologies.’
James Williams, University of Dundee

February 2015 240 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0144 9 £19.99
2014
Hb 978 0 7486 8413 7 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

 iN
 p

a
p

eR
B

a
C

k

Deleuze and the Naming of God
Post-Secularism and the Future of Immanence
Daniel Colucciello Barber, The Berlin Institute for Cultural Inquiry

Addresses the relationship between Deleuze’s differential 
immanence and the notion of religion

‘Daniel Colucciello Barber’s book is an incisive return to core 
concepts in Deleuze’s thought in order to interrogate and re-
express them differently.’
Joshua Ramey, Grinnell College, Notre Dame Philosophical 
Reviews

‘Daniel Colucciello Barber … has offered his most incisive and 
challenging contribution to date in Deleuze and the Naming of 
God. While it is a strong contribution to the study of Deleuze’s 
thought, the book is concerned with far more than the singular 
themes of Deleuze, immanence or post-secularism … It has 
consequences within and well beyond the fold of Deleuze 
studies.’
Maxwell Kennel, University of Waterloo, PhaenEx

January 2015 232 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9978 0 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 8636 0 £80.00

ebook

N
ew

 iN
 p

a
p

eR
B

a
C

k

2010    336 pages
Pb    978 0 7486 4146 8    £24.99    Hb    978 0 7486 4147 5    £100.00

ebook

The Deleuze Dictionary Revised Edition
2nd Edition
Edited by Adrian Parr, University of Cincinnati

Defines and contextualises more than 150 terms

‘Strongly recommended both for those new to Deleuze’s rich 
writings and to those already familiar with and excited by his 
profoundly original thought.’
Elizabeth Grosz, Rutgers University

2013    224 pages 
Pb 978 0 7486 4677 7    £16.99    Hb 978 0 7486 4678 4    £80.00

ebook    textbook

Deleuze’s Difference and Repetition
An Edinburgh Philosophical Guide
Henry Somers-Hall, Royal Holloway, University of London

The essential toolkit for anyone approaching Deleuze for the 
first time

‘I would dearly have loved to have had this book at hand when I 
first read Difference and Repetition, and when I first taught it too!’
John Protevi, Louisiana State University

2012    480 pages    6 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 0 7486 4332 5    £29.99    Hb 978 0 7486 4333 2    £100.00

ebook

Essays on Deleuze
Daniel W. Smith, Purdue University

Gathers 20 of Smith’s new and classic essays into one 
volume for the first time

‘No researcher on Deleuze’s philosophy can pass this work by. 
No reader can fail to benefit from an engagement with Smith’s 
groundbreaking interpretation.’
James Williams, University of Dundee

38 39

DeleUze sTUDies SERIES DeleUze sTUDies

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy



film philosophy SERIES film philosophy

www.euppublishing.com40 Philosophy 41

Abbas Kiarostami and Film-Philosophy
Mathew Abbott, Federation University Australia

A deflationary, anti-theoretical film-philosophy through 
the cinema of Abbas Kiarostami

Mathew Abbott presents a defence of the programme of 
film-philosophy through the cinema of Abbas Kiarostami. He 
demonstrates that the Iranian director’s movies exemplify 
what has been called ‘cinematic thinking’: not just the idea 
that film can illustrate philosophical ideas and arguments, but 
the bolder (and more controversial) theory that it is capable 
of a certain type of thought.

Focusing in particular on Kiarostami’s recent films – Taste 
of Cherry, The Wind Will Carry Us, ABC Africa, Ten, Five, Shirin, 
Certified Copy and Like Someone in Love – Abbott shows that 
the thinking at work in them is deflationary and destructive.

January 2017 200 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9990 2 £70.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Towards a Feminist Cinematic Ethics
Claire Denis, Emmanuel Levinas and Jean-Luc Nancy
Kristin Hole, Portland State University

Develops an account of non-normative feminist 
cinematic ethics and a fresh methodological approach to 
film-philosophy

Towards a Feminist Cinematic Ethics develops an account 
of non-normative ethics that can be used to think about 
filmmaking and viewing, using two philosophers—
Emmanuel Levinas and Jean-Luc Nancy – and the work 
of filmmaker Claire Denis. New readings of Denis’ films 
situates them within larger feminist, postcolonial and queer 
debates about identity and difference. Using a generative 
methodology, Kristin Hole works towards a mutually 
challenging and productive relationship between cinematic 
ideas and philosophical concepts.

December 2015 208 pages
40 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 1 4744 0327 6 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

Edinburgh Studies in Film and Intermediality
Series Editors: Martine Beugnet and Kriss Ravetto

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/ESIF

N
ew

American Independent Cinema
Rites of Passage and the Crisis Image

Anna Backman Rogers
June 2015    184 pages    27 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 0 7486 9360 3 £75.00 

ebook

N
ew

The Feel-Bad Film
Nikolaj Lübecker
May 2015    200 pages    17 colour illustrations
Pb 978 0 7486 9799 1 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9797 7 £70.00

ebook     textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

     
      

   

            
          

        

             
              

            
o             
o  x l          
             

              
                
       

    

             
       

             
                 

              
           

         

               
             

                 
     

              

 
  

 

            
   

 

Screen presence
Film Practices in Contemporary Art

 
Stephen Monte ro

edinburgh StudieS n F lM and nterMed ality

Screen Presence
Film Practices in Contemporary Art

Stephen Monteiro
May 2016    240 pages    60 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 1 4744 0337 5 £75.00 

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

The Incurable-Image
Curating Post-Mexican Film and Media Arts

Tarek Elhaik
February 2016    192 pages    20 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 1 4744 0335 1 £70.00

ebook



42 43

poliTiCal philosophy SERIES poliTiCal philosophy

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

The Political Philosophy of Niccolò Machiavelli
Filippo Del Lucchese, Brunel University, London

A new, critical introduction to Machiavelli’s thought for 
students of politics and philosophy

‘Filippo Del Lucchese provides an original interpretation of 
Machiavelli’s thought as well as the debates surrounding his 
work over four centuries. Written with clarity and elegance, this 
book is likely to become a classic.’
Étienne Balibar, University Paris-Nanterre

Everyone learning about Western political thought will 
encounter Niccolò Machiavelli’s work. Nevertheless, his 
writing continues to puzzle readers. Students are left 
uncertain of how to deal with the seeming paradoxes they 
encounter, and the dominant interpretation focuses on 
Machiavelli’s rhetoric rather than his political philosophy.

The Political Philosophy of Niccolò Machiavelli is a clear 
account of Machiavelli’s thought, major theories and 
central ideas. Filippo Del Lucchese critically engages with 
Machiavelli’s work in a new way, moving away from the 
traditional Cambridge-school approach to focus on his 
philosophy. Geared towards the specific requirements of 
students who need to reach a sound understanding of 
Machiavelli’s ideas, it is the ideal companion to the study of 
this influential and challenging philosopher.

•	 Introduces Machiavelli’s life and the historical and 
theoretical context within which he developed his ideas

•	Detailed examinations Machiavelli’s most commonly 
encountered texts, including The Prince, The Discourses, The 
Florentine Histories and The Art of War

•	Critically analyses Machiavelli’s most important concepts 
and shows how they continue to reverberate within 
Western political philosophy

•	Pays particular attention to Machiavelli’s language and 
central themes such as Virtue, Fortune, Conflict, History 
and Religion

April 2015 216 pages
1 b&w illustration
Pb 978 1 4744 0428 0 £19.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0427 3 £80.00

ebook    textbook

N
ew Global Ethics and Climate Change

2nd Edition
Paul G. Harris, Hong Kong Institute of Education

Finds solutions to the world’s greatest challenge – climate 
change – in global ethics

New for this edition
•	 Includes recent climate diplomacy and international agreements
•	Presents current data and information on climate science
•	Updated statistics; e.g. on poverty and wealth
•	Expanded learning guide for students and lecturers

World Ethics and Climate Change combines the science of 
climate change with ethical critique to expose its impact, the 
increasing intensity of dangerous trends – particularly growing 
global affluence, material consumption and pollution – and the 
intensifying moral dimensions of changes to the environment. It 
shows you that global justice is vital to mitigating climate change.

February 2016 256 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0399 3 £19.99

ebook    textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Edinburgh Studies in Global Ethics
Series Editors: Nigel Dower, University of Aberdeen, and Heather Widdows, University of Birmingham

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/esge

The Ethics of the Global Environment
2nd Edition
Robin Attfield, Cardiff University

Learn how ethical principles and concepts apply to global 
environmental problems

‘We have entered a unique century, the first in the 35 million 
centuries of life on Earth in which one species can jeopardise 
the planet’s future. Robin Attfield’s biospheric consequentialism 
is insightful and persuasive, at the frontier of the crescendo of 
global concern for life on our wonderland planet.’
Holmes Rolston III, Colorado State University

Robin Attfield ethically critiques current international 
environmental problems and negotiations, explaining how 
international regimes must change to be able to cope with  
global environmental problems.

February 2015 288 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 5481 9 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 5480 2 £80.00

ebook    textbook

N
ew



44 45

poliTiCal philosophy SERIES poliTiCal philosophy

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Multiculturalism Rethought
Interpretations, Dilemmas and New Directions
Edited by Varun Uberoi, Brunel University, and Tariq Modood, 
University of Bristol

Explores contemporary multicultural dilemmas through the 
lens of Bhikhu Parekh’s political thought

Bhikhu Parekh’s work is widely regarded as amongst the most 
original and significant contributions to the political theory 
of multiculturalism. In this book, a selection of the leading 
theorists of multiculturalism revisit aspects of Parekh’s work 
both to underline its continuing importance and the vitality of 
multiculturalist theory.

Contributors

Benjamin	R.	Barber	•	Rajeev	Bhargava	•	Joseph	H.	Carens	•	 
Andrew	Gamble	•	Peter	Jones	•	Paul	Kelly	•	Will	Kymlicka	•	Tariq	
Modood	•	Monica	Mookherjee	•	Thomas	Pantham	•	 
Raymond	Plant	•	Charles	Taylor	•	Varun	Uberoi

February 2015 400 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0190 6 £24.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0188 3 £80.00

ebook    textbook

N
ew

Multiculturalism and Interculturalism
Debating the Dividing Lines
Edited by Nasar Meer, University of Strathclyde, Tariq Modood, 
University of Bristol, and Ricard Zapata-Barrero, Universitat 
Pompeu Fabra

Explores the theory and practice of interculturalism versus 
multiculturalism in Europe and North America

How should different states reconcile ethnic, cultural 
and religious diversity to forge unity? In recent years, 
interculturalism has emerged as a possibly distinct alternative 
to prevailing approaches of multiculturalism. But how is 
interculturalism different from multiculturalism, and is one 
approach better than the other? This collection brings together 
leading proponents from both sides to address this question.

Contributors

Alain-G.	Gagnon	•	Ana	Solano-Campos	•	Bhikhu	Parekh	•	
Charles	Taylor	•	Geoffrey	Brahm	Levey	•	Gérard	Bouchard	•	 
Nasar	Meer	•	Patrick	Loobuyck	•	Raffaele	Iacovino	•	Ricard	
Zapata-Barrero	•	Tariq	Modood	•	Ted	Cantle	•	Will	Kymlicka

February 2016 224 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0709 0 £24.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0708 3 £85.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

History and Event
From Marxism to Contemporary French Theory
Nathan Coombs, University of Edinburgh

Explores the politics of modern and contemporary historical 
sciences, from Marxism to contemporary French theory

Nathan Coombs demonstrates that the Marxist science of history 
has been reimagined by a strand of contemporary French theory 
after Louis Althusser. Taking a comparative approach, Coombs 
explores the technical details of both traditions’ historical sciences. 
He argues that their articulations of history and event affect 
how we approach political transformation and view the role of 
theoreticians in political practice.

•	New readings of Hegel, Marx, Lenin, Althusser, Badiou, Meillassoux 
and complexity theory

•	Explores the implications of different sciences of history, including 
how we conceive of political transformation and the role of 
theorists in political practice

October 2015 224 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9899 8 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

Space, Politics and Aesthetics
Mustafa Dikeç, Ecole d’urbanisme de Paris

Engages with Arendt, Rancière and Nancy’s post-Kantian 
political theory

Mustafa	Dikeç	reveals	the	aesthetic	premises	that	underlie	
Hannah Arendt, Jean-Luc Nancy and Jacques Rancière’s 
political thinking, and demonstrates how their politics depend 
on the construction and apprehension of worlds through 
spatial forms and distributions. Exploring these dimensions of 
the political, he argues that politics is about how perceive and 
relate to the world. Space is a form of appearance and a mode 
of actuality, and the disruption of such forms and modes is the 
sublime element in politics.June 2015 224 pages

Hb 978 0 7486 8597 4 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

Taking on the Political
Series Editors: Benjamin Arditi, National University of Mexico, Jeremy Valentine, Queen Margaret 
University College, Alex Thomson, University of Edinburgh, and Andrew Schaap, University of Exeter

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/totp



46 47

poliTiCal philosophy poliTiCal philosophy

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Democracy
A Reader
2nd Edition
Edited by Ricardo Blaug, University of Westminster, and John 
Schwarzmantel, University of Leeds

Your collection of key texts on Democracy, from classical 
political philosophy to the present day

New for this edition
•	Substantially updated to reflect the changing circumstances of 

democracy in our interconnected, conflict-ridden world
•	Contains a new introduction and 29 new readings published  

since the first edition
•	New sections on globalisation, religion, information technology 

and violence

Compiled specially for students, this invaluable reader gathers key 
statements from political thinkers, explained and contextualised 
with editorial commentaries. Arranged into four sections – 
Traditional Affirmations of Democracy, Key Concepts, Critiques 
of Democracy and Contemporary Issues – it covers democratic 
thinking in a remarkably broad way.

March 2016 564 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9614 7 £29.99

ebook    textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

The Practices of Global Ethics
Historical Developments, Current Issues and Contemporary
Prospects
Frederick Bird, University of Waterloo, Canada, Sumner B. Twiss, 
Florida State University, Kusumita Pedersen, St Francis College, 
Clark A. Miller, Arizona State University, and Bruce Grelle, California 
State University, Chico

Reveals how people and organisations have practiced global 
ethics in the past 70 years

This book examines the historical development of global ethics 
in practice since WWII, looking at its philosophical and historical 
significance, and the contemporary challenges it faces.

Explores how global rights practitioners have
•	Collaborated to draft codes like the Geneva Conventions and 

Universal Declaration of Human Rights
•	Established and worked thorough organisations like the World 

Meteorological Society, the International Atomic Energy Agency, 
Amnesty International and the Parliament of World Religions

February 2016 322 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0705 2 £24.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0704 5 £85.00

ebook    textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Kant’s Cosmopolitics
Contemporary Issues and Global Debates
Edited by Garrett Wallace Brown, University of Sheffield, Aron 
Telegdi-Csetri, New Europe College, Institute for Advanced Study, 
and Tom Bailey, John Cabot University, Rome

A lively debate on international justice that fosters the 
development of cosmopolitanism and sets trends for  
future work

This volume explores Kant’s cosmopolitanism and its implications 
for a Kantian-inspired cosmopolitics. The contributors provide a 
definitive source and specification of key new areas in the field of 
Kantian cosmopolitanism and how it is integral to current debates 
in political theory, political philosophy and international relations.

•	Maps out the key debates about Kant’s specific cosmopolitan vision
•	Explores the implications of Kant’s thought for normative self-

understanding of institutions and their organisation
•	Examines the debates and resulting implications for 

cosmopolitan thought, global politics and pressing concerns of 
global co-habitation

July 2016 320 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9549 2 £75.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Prehistoric Myths in Modern Political Philosophy
Karl Widerquist, Georgetown University, and Grant S. McCall, 
Tulane University

How modern philosophers use and perpetuate myths about 
prehistory

The state of nature, the origin of property, the origin of 
government, the primordial nature of inequality and war –  
why do political philosophers talk so much about the Stone 
Age? And are they talking about a Stone Age that really 
happened, or is it just a convenient thought experiment to 
illustrate their points?

Karl Widerquist and Grant S. McCall examine political 
philosophy to show how claims about prehistory are used. 
Drawing on the best available evidence from archaeology 
and anthropology, they show that much of what we think 
we know about human origins comes from philosophers’ 
imaginations, not scientific investigation.

April 2016 240 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 7866 2 £75.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g



48 49

poliTiCal philosophy poliTiCal philosophy

www.euppublishing.com Philosophy

Kropotkin
Reviewing the Classical Anarchist Tradition
Ruth Kinna, Loughborough University

A sympathetic critical analysis that dispels myths and 
highlights the importance of Kropotkin’s anarchist thought

Ruth Kinna reassesses Kropotkin’s political thought and 
suggests that the ‘classical’ interpretation has distorted his 
ideas. By setting the analysis of his thought in a number of key 
historical contexts, she reveals the enduring significance of his 
political philosophy.

A key argument is that Kropotkin contributed to the 
elaboration of an anarchist ideology, which has been badly 
misunderstood and often dismissed as outdated. Kinna 
corrects some popular myths about Kropotkin’s thought, 
explains his unique contribution to the history of socialist ideas 
and sheds new light on the nature of anarchist ideology.

January 2016 224 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 4229 8 £70.00

ebook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

Post-Foundational Theories of Democracy
Reclaiming Freedom, Equality, Solidarity
Oliver Marchart, Kunstakademie Düsseldorf

Combines the heated debates between critics and 
defenders of democracy to create a new theory

Are we living in post-democratic times? The upsurge of 
revolutions and revolts in the West and the Arab world 
begs to differ. So is there a political alternative to existing 
democracy, or has it become impossible to step out of the 
‘democratic horizon’? Approaching these unfolding historical 
developments from the perspective of post-foundational 
democratic thought, Oliver Marchart creates a new model that 
reconciles both of these viewpoints.

•	Develops the first synthetic model of post-foundational 
democratic thought

•	Critically discusses the landscape of democratic theory, from 
Nancy, Rancière, Agamben and Arendt to Mouffe, Balibar,  
Žižek, Lefort and Connolly

July 2016 224 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 8302 4 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 8301 7 £80.00

ebook    textbook

fo
R

Th
C

o
m

iN
g

The Post-Political and Its Discontents
Spaces of Depoliticisation, Spectres of Radical Politics
Edited by Japhy Wilson, National Strategic Centre for the Right 
to Territory (CENEDET) in Quito, Ecuador, and Erik Swyngedouw, 
University of Manchester

A theoretical and practical interrogation of how the  
post-political has come to dominate governance

This collection makes sense of our depoliticised situation by 
critically engaging with the influential theory of ‘the post-political’ 
developed by Chantal Mouffe, Jacques Rancière, Slavoj Žižek 
and others. Through a multi-dimensional and fiercely contested 
assessment of contemporary depoliticisation, The Post-Political 
and Its Discontents urges us to confront the closure of our political 
horizons and re-imagine the possibility of emancipatory change.

Contributors

Alex	Loftus	•	Andy	Merrifield	•	Bronislaw	Szerszynski	•	Bülent	Diken	•	
Erik	Swyngedouw	•	Hans	Martin	Jaeger	•	Ingolfur	Blühdorn	•	 
Japhy	Wilson	•	Jodi	Dean	•	Larry	Reynolds	•	Lazaros	Karaliotas	•	
Maria	Kaika	•	Mike	Raco	•	Nicolas	Van	Puymbroeck	•	Sangeeta	
Kamat	•	Stijn	Oosterlynck	•	Wendy	Larner

April 2015 336 pages
5 b&w tables
Pb 978 1 4744 0306 1 £19.99
2014
Hb 978 0 7486 8297 3 £70.00

ebook    textbook

N
ew

 iN
 p

a
p

eR
B

a
C

k

Agamben and the Politics of Human Rights
Statelessness, Images, Violence
John Lechte, Macquarie University, and Saul Newman, 
Goldsmiths, University of London

Can human rights protect the stateless? Or are they 
permanently excluded from politics?

‘Lechte and Newman do what has terrified many of us: they 
speak of transcendence and life together. Moving brilliantly across 
the contemporary terrain of human rights and biopolitics, the 
authors explore how language, gesture and image allow us to 
approach life without the zoē/bios distinction holding sway. This is 
a courageous book that opens up new perspectives not only on 
Agamben but also on forms of current and future life.’
Timothy Campbell, Cornell University

February 2015 216 pages
4 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0305 4 £19.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 4572 5 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

 iN
 p

a
p

eR
B

a
C

k



sCoTTish philosophy sCoTTish philosophy

www.euppublishing.com50 Philosophy 51

Thomas Reid on Society and Politics
Thomas Reid
Edited by Knud Haakonssen, Universities of St Andrews and 
Erfurt, and Paul Wood, University of Victoria, Canada

Reveals this Enlightenment philosopher’s acute comments 
on the Scottish political, social and economic scene

Thomas Reid published almost nothing on politics, but his 
manuscripts show that he was deeply concerned with social, 
political and economic issues throughout his career. Collected 
together here for the first time, Reid’s Glasgow lecture notes 
and his papers to learned societies in Aberdeen and Glasgow 
show that he was an acute commentator on contemporary 
politics and that he used his philosophy to formulate 
solutions to some of the practical political and economic 
problems of his day.

January 2015 400 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 3924 3 £150.00
The Edinburgh Edition of 
Thomas Reid

ebook

N
ew

Hume’s Sceptical Enlightenment
Ryu Susato, Kansai University, Osaka, Japan

A systematic reinterpretation of Hume’s social and political 
thought as an Enlightenment thinker

The Scottish philosopher and historian David Hume (1711–76) 
has often been regarded as a key Enlightenment thinker. 
However, his image has been long contested between those 
who consider him a conservative and those who see him as a key 
liberal thinker.

Hume’s Sceptical Enlightenment offers a new interpretation for 
such diverse images and demonstrates the uniqueness of 
Hume as an Enlightenment thinker, illustrating how his ‘spirit of 
scepticism’ often leads him into seemingly paradoxical positions. 
This book will be of interest to Hume scholars, intellectual 
historians of 17th- to 19th-century Europe and those interested in 
the Enlightenment more widely.

September 2015 296 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9980 3 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

Lord Kames
Legal and Social Theorist
Andreas Rahmatian, University of Glasgow

Re-establishes the importance of the ideas and legal 
philosophy of Scottish jurist and philosopher Lord Kames

Henry Home, Lord Kames’ books were influential and widely 
read; the educated classes and representatives of the 
Enlightenment in England, France and in the German states 
were all familiar with his aesthetic and philosophical writings.

Andreas Rahmatian explains Kames’ conceptions of legal 
philosophy, including black-letter law, legal science, legal 
theory, legal sociology and anthropology in its early stages, 
setting them in the context of the Scottish Enlightenment. 
He looks at how Kames came to be one of the forefathers of 
comparative law, sociology of law, legal psychology and ‘legal 
science’ in its proper meaning, as opposed to ‘law’.

May 2015 384 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 7673 6 £90.00

ebook

N
ew

The Idea of Commercial Society in the Scottish 
Enlightenment
Christopher J. Berry, University of Glasgow

The first exposition of how Enlightenment thinkers viewed 
this idea, which now shapes the world we know

‘Chris Berry highlights a central novelty of the Scottish 
Enlightenment, its unprecedented discussion of the inter-
dependency of relations in a commercial society. Far from the din 
of today’s uncompromising battles over the merits and flaws of 
the market, this was a nuanced conversation – on which we are 
privileged to eavesdrop.’
Colin Kidd, University of St Andrews

April 2015 256 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0471 6 £24.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 4532 9 £70.00

ebook

N
ew

 iN
 p

a
p

eR
B

a
C

k



joURNals joURNals

www.euppublishing.com52 Philosophy 53

Deleuze Studies
Editor: Ian Buchanan
Executive Editor: David Savat

A forum for new work on the writings of Gilles Deleuze, 
challenging new orthodoxies, encouraging debate and 
making new connections between scholars and ideas

www.euppublishing.com/DLS

ISSN 1750-2241    eISSN 1755-1684
Four issues per year

DeleUze sTUDies speCial issUes SERIES

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/dssi

Derrida Today
ISSN 1754-8500
eISSN 1754-8519
Two issues per year
www.euppublishing.com/drt

Nottingham French Studies
ISSN: 0029-4586
eISSN: 2047-7236
Three issues per year
www.euppublishing.com/nfs

Journal of Scottish 
Philosophy
ISSN 1479-6651
eISSN 1755-2001
Three issues per year
www.euppublishing.com/jsp

Oxford Literary Review
ISSN: 0305-1498
eISSN: 1757-1634
Two issues per year
www.euppublishing.com/olr

Paragraph
ISSN: 0264-8334
eISSN: 1750-0176
Three issues per year
www.euppublishing.com/para

Somatechnics
ISSN: 2044-0138
e-ISSN: 2044-0146
Two issues per year
www.euppublishing.com/soma

Deleuze and Philosophical
Practice
Deleuze Studies Volume 7, Issue 2
Edited by Guillaume Collett, 
Masa Kosugi and Chryssa 
Sdrolia

2013 148 pages
Pb  978 0 7486 8240 9 £16.99

Deleuze. Guattari.
Schizoanalysis. Education.
Deleuze Studies Volume 9, Number 3
Edited by Greg Thompson and 
David Savat

August 2015 160 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0658 1 £16.99

ebook

Deleuze and the Concepts of
Cinema
Deleuze Studies Volume 8, Number 3
Daniela Angelucci
Translated by Sarin Marchetti

2014 108 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9773 1 £16.99

ebook



iNDeX

www.euppublishing.com54 Philosophy 55

iNspeCTioN Copy ReQUesT

Inspection copies are limited to 3 books per course organiser per academic year. Please send inspection 
copy requests to: Marketing, Edinburgh University Press, The Tun – Holyrood Road, 12 (2f ) Jackson’s Entry, 
Edinburgh EH8 8PJ, Scotland, UK.

Requested titles

Inspection copies are sent at the discretion of Edinburgh University Press.

Library Recommendation

Title    

Author   ISBN   

Name   Department  

Email   

Delivery Address

Name   

Institution/Branch   

Address            

           

Postcode  Country  

Tel.   

Email   

Course Details for Inspection Copy Orders

Course Name   

Subject            

Level  No. of Students 

Start Date            

Title Author ISBN

Abbott, Mathew 17, 40
Adkins, Brent 33
Agamben, Giorgio 6
Altamirano, Marco 36
Angelucci, Daniela 52
Arditi, Benjamin 45
Armitage, John 8
Aryal, Yubraj 23
Attfield, Robin 43
Backman Rogers, Anna 41
Bailey, Tom 47
Barber, Daniel Colucciello 38
Bartlett, A. J. 22
Bell, Jeffrey A. 33
Berry, Christopher J. 51
Bird, Frederick  46
Bishop, Ryan 8
Blaug, Ricardo 46
Boljkovac, Nadine 37
Brassett, Jamie 34
Brown, Garrett Wallace 47
Bryant, Levi R. 11
Buchanan, Ian 12, 36, 52
Cisney, Vernon W. 23, 26, 28
Clarke, David B. 4
Cogburn, Jon 10
Colebrook, Claire 36
Coleman, Rebecca 35
Constantinou, Marios 15
Coombs, Nathan 45
Corcoran, Steven 18
Critchley, Simon 29
Currie, Mark 30
Damlé, Amaleena 17
De Boever Arne 21
de Man Paul 30
de Mille, Charlotte 22
Deamer, David 31
Dejanovic, Sanja 12
Del Lucchese, Filippo 42
Dick, Maria-Daniella 29
Dikeç,	Mustafa	 45
Dillet, Benoît 5
Dower, Nigel 43
Elhaik, Tarek 41
Ennis, Paul J. 18
Fagenblat, Michael 26
Frichot, Hélène 34, 35

Gabriel, Markus 9
Gabrielsson, Catharina 34
Gangle, Rocco 7
Garcia, Tristan 10
Giunta, Carrie 13
Gontarski, S. E. 25
Gratton, Peter 18, 19
Grelle, Bruce 46
Haakonssen, Knud 50
Harman, Graham 9
Harris, Paul G. 43
Hellyer, Grace 14
Hole, Kristin 40
Holland, Eugene W. 32
Howells, Christina 15
Janus, Adrienne 13
Johnston, Adrian 11
Khandker, Wahida 16
Kinna, Ruth 48
Lechte, John 49
Lippitt, John 25
Llewelyn, John 20
Lloyd, Moya 12
Loo, Stephen 35
Lübecker, Nikolaj 41
Lundy, Craig 32
Marchart, Oliver 48
Marenko, Betti 34
Masny, Diana 35
McCall, Grant S. 47
McGee, Kyle 13
McHenry, Leemon B. 16
McLoughlin, Daniel 14
McQuillan, Martin 30
Meer, Nasar 44
Metzger, Jonathan 34
Miller, Clark A. 46
Modood, Tariq 44
Monteiro, Stephen 41
Moore, Gerald 15
Morar, Nicolae  23
Morin, Marie-Eve 19
Murphet, Julian 14
Murray, Alex 21
Nail, Thomas 37
Newman, Saul 49
Ó	Maoilearca,	John	 22
Ohm, Mark Allan 10

Parr, Adrian 39
Paterson, Mark 27
Pedersen, Kusumita 46
Rahmatian, Andreas 51
Reid, Thomas 50
Ringrose, Jessica 35
Roberts, Joanne 8
Roffe, Jon 21
Ryan, Derek 24
Sauvagnargues, Anne 32
Savat, David 52
Schaap, Andrew 45
Schwarzmantel, John 46
Scott, David 21
Semetsky, Inna 35
Sholtz, Janae 36
Shults, F. LeRon 38
Sim, Stuart 27
Smith, Anthony Paul 19
Smith, Daniel W. 39
Smith, Richard G. 4
Somers-Hall, Henry 39
Sparrow, Tom 9
Stiegler, Bernard 5
Still, Judith 24
Stokes, Patrick 25
Strickland, Lloyd 28
Susato, Ryu 50
Swyngedouw, Erik 49
Telegdi-Csetri, Aron 47
Thompson, Greg 52
Thomson, Alex 45
Twiss, Sumner B 46
Uberoi, Varun 44
Valentine, Jeremy 45
Verderber, Suzanne 32
Voss, Daniela 32
Warnke, Georgia 20
Watkin, Christopher 16
Widdows, Heather 43
Widerquist, Karl 47
Williams, James 7, 12
Wilson, Japhy 49
Wolfreys, Julian 29
Wood, Paul 50
Woodward, Ashley 8, 21
Zapata-Barrero, Ricard 44



Edinburgh University Press
The Tun – Holyrood Road
12 (2f ) Jackson’s Entry
Edinburgh
EH8 8PJ

www.euppublishing.com
www.euppublishing.com/page/philosophy

editorial
Carol Macdonald
Carol.Macdonald@eup.ed.ac.uk
 

marketing
Naomi Farmer
Naomi.Farmer@eup.ed.ac.uk
 

sales
Avril Cuthbert
Avril.Cuthbert@eup.ed.ac.uk

@EdinburghUP

 


